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1. €Y SCHEDULE

AZHE

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:50
12:00 - 12:50
13:00 - 13:50
14:00 - 14:50
15:00 - 15:50
16:00 - 16:50
17:00 - 17:50
18:00 - 18:50
19:00 - 19:50
20:00 - 20:50

1
[1°]
0P

Reading,
Writing,
Vocabulary,
Listening,
Speaking,
Grammar
Culture Shock,
Dating, Hobbies,
Personal Background,

Lifestyle Conversational,

Presentation,
Talk Show Hosting,
Debate,

Job Interview,
Role Playing Effective
Communication

2. 4| SCHEDULE
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Present Date

Attendance
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Level

Curriculum
Subject

Video / Beginner

24 2! 6 27 28 29
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Brick's Reading

Book use
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Total Score

4401500
Her reading skill is getting better. She can read most of the words but

she still needs to practice the words again.

General Comment

Side By Side1

Joyce

> 0~ 59 : Fair
> 60~ 79 : Good

2020-02-20

Side1

Side By

joyce

J

2020-02-21

> 80~ 89 : Very Good

> 90~100 : Excellent
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CERTIRCHTT OXPARMCIPATION

LANGUAGE SKILLS LEARNING CENTER-BACOLOD INC.

CERT OF
PARTICIPATION
-TOURISM WEEK

CSA-LSLC

B orrice or s mavor )
5 and Uiceniiny Db

Permis
MAYOR'S PERMIT
RENEWAL
4

-

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

JAEYONG O

CERT OF
PARTICIPATION
-JAEYONG OH

LSLC Dormitory, Corner 17th & 18th Streets, Brangay5,
Bacolod City, Negros Occidental, Philippines 6100

7|5 Al +63-34-445-5812, SHil: +63-34-431-3468

Lawpige. Staly foavniny
Costin-Bacoluct, o

CERT OF
OF ACCEPTANCE PARTICIPATION-MNHS

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

LANGUAGE SKILLS LEARNING CENTER

CERT OF CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE
PARTICIPATION OF VOLUNTEER WORK OF CSA-B
-LSLC
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1997 ~ 2006

2007 1997~2009

4,905

2008

2009

= 2,500

912

786

2010

2012

2017

866

1,036

i 732

952

2014

2016

: 1,229




